MC1496, MC1496B
Balanced Modulators/
Demodulators
These devices were designed for use where the output voltage is a
product of an input voltage (signal) and a switching function (carrier).
Typical applications include suppressed carrier and amplitude
modulation, synchronous detection, FM detection, phase detection,
and chopper applications. See ON Semiconductor Application Note

11
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
MC1496D SO–14 55 Units/Rail
MC1496DR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
MC1496P PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
MC1496P1 PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
MC1496BD SO–14 55 Units/Rail
MC1496BDR2 SO–14 2500 Tape & Reel
MC1496BP PDIP–14 25 Units/Rail
PDIP–14
P SUFFIX
CASE 646
SO–14